

TS- 132/2012(C.I.S 802/14)

Order No-71

29/05/2023

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint by the substituted plaintiff.

Ld. Adv of the plaintiff files a petn. Praying for time for an adjn.

On the ground stated therein. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 24/07/2023 for filing amended plaint by the substituted plaintiff.