

TS- 132/2012 (C.I.S- 802/14)

Order No-72

24/07/2023

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint by the substituted plaintiff.  
Plaintiff files hazira.  
Plaintiff files amended plaint today.  
Let it be kept in the record.  
P.O. is on leave  
Fix 26/09/2023 for exparte hearing of the suit.

C.J.J.D  
AMTA (I/C)