

TS- 132 of 2012
CIS: 802 of 2014

Order no. 79 Dated: 06.05.2025

Today is fixed for clarification and order.

Plaintiff takes no step.

None appears to clarify the matter.

The case is adjourned.

To 12.06.2025 for clarification and passing order.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441